Productions

Carrie

Hamlet

Company

She Loves Me
Something Rotten!

The Mad Ones

A Gentleman’s Guide to

Love and Murder
Museum

Education/Training
James (Jim) Beck
Patricia Donnelly (formerly
Kelley)
Thaddeus Engle

Siobhan Archard

Work Experience

Taylor Reynolds

reynoldst036@gamail.com

(727) 417-2403

Florida Southern College
Florida Southern College
PCCA (Pinellas County
Center for the Arts)
PCCA

PCCA

PCCA

PCCA

PCCA

Florida Southern College
PCCA (Pinellas County
Center for the Arts)

PCCA

PCCA

Gibbs High School Costume Shop

Spotlight Operator

Set Construction

Costume Construction
Costume Construction
Costume Construction

Asst. Costume Designer
Costume Run Crew /Dresser

Stagehand

Stagecraft
Costume Design and
Construction

Stagecraft

Tech Theatre (general)

Patricia Donnelly (Kelley)

2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2020
2019

2018

2022-present

2018-2022

2018-2022

2018-2021

2018-2022


mailto:reynoldst036@gmail.com

